01 ADAIR

125346:

112
203
115
115
112
112

203

115

Oklahoma State Department of Education

2022 -- Superintendent Total Compensation

C028 ZION
BUNCH, RITA

Principal/Headmaster/Headmistress/Head of School

COUNSELOR

Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
Principal/Headmaster/Headmistress/Head of School
Principal/Headmaster/Headmistress/Head of School

COUNSELOR

Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School

110
110
110
115
115
114

114

114

Total

Base Salary

Base Salary

Base Salary

Salary in lieu of Fringe
Salary in lieu of Fringe
Unused Leave for
Certified Staff

Unused Leave for
Certified Staff

Unused Leave for
Certified Staff

$101,210.00

$16,800.00
$16,800.00
$50,400.00
$5,935.00
$2,956.00
$1,664.00

$1,664.00

$4,991.00



