## **Oklahoma State Department of Education**

## 2022 -- Superintendent Total Compensation

## 01 ADAIR C028 ZION

125346:	BUNCH, RITA		Total	\$101,210.00
112	Principal/Headmaster/Headmistress/Head of School	110	Base Salary	\$16,800.00
203	COUNSELOR	110	Base Salary	\$16,800.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	110	Base Salary	\$50,400.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	115	Salary in lieu of Fringe	\$5,935.00
112	Principal/Headmaster/Headmistress/Head of School	115	Salary in lieu of Fringe	\$2,956.00
112	Principal/Headmaster/Headmistress/Head of School	114	Unused Leave for Certified Staff	\$1,664.00
203	COUNSELOR	114	Unused Leave for Certified Staff	\$1,664.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	114	Unused Leave for Certified Staff	\$4,991.00